Franics Howell Critique Schedule 2-8-25
Only those registered are eligible for critique
You must listen to commentary before your critique session

You must be outside of the critique area no later than 10 minutes before your scheduled session

If you fail to attend critique and don't notify the TP judge in advance, you will not be allowed in critique for the remainder of the season

Critique is limited to 3 minutes at each of the 3 stations

Unit
Collinsville High School Winter Guard
Carmi White County
Belleville West High School JV
Windsor High School
Fox C-6 Winterguard
Fort Zumwalt North HS
Union HS
Parkway North Winterguard
Parkway South HS
Fort Zumwalt South JV
Francis Howell Central
Fort Zumwalt East
Heartland Independent of Southeast Missouri State University

Edwardsville HS JV

North Point High School

Fort Zumwalt West

Marquette High School

Rockwood Summit

Lafayette HS JV

Timberland High School

Lindbergh High School Varsity

Fort Zumwalt South Varsity
Wentzville Holt High School Winter Guard
Washington HS

Francis Howell HS winter guard
O’Fallon Township JV

Belleville West High School Varsity
Lafayette HS Varsity

Francis Howell North HS
Edwardsville HS Varsity

O’Fallon Township Varsity

La Voute Performance Ensemble

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Classification
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

: Scholastic Regional A
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Independent Regional A

Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic Open
Independent Open

Critique Time
215
215
215
225
225
225
235
235
235
245
245
245
255

745
745
745
755
755
755
805
805
805
815
815
815
825
825
825
835
835
835
845



