Franics Howell Critique Schedule 2-8-25

Only those registered are eligible for critique

You must listen to commentary before your critique session

You must be outside of the critique area no later than 10 minutes before your scheduled session

If you fail to attend critique and don't notify the TP judge in advance, you will not be allowed in critique for the remainder of the season Critique is limited to 3 minutes at each of the 3 stations

Unit	Classification	Critique Time
Collinsville High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	215
Carmi White County	CG: Scholastic Regional A	215
Belleville West High School JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	215
Windsor High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	225
Fox C-6 Winterguard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	225
Fort Zumwalt North HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	225
Union HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	235
Parkway North Winterguard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	235
Parkway South HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	235
Fort Zumwalt South JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	245
Francis Howell Central	CG: Scholastic Regional A	245
Fort Zumwalt East	CG: Scholastic Regional A	245
Heartland Independent of Southeast Missouri State University	CG: Independent Regional A	255
Edwardsville HS JV	CG: Scholastic AA	745
North Point High School	CG: Scholastic AA	745
Fort Zumwalt West	CG: Scholastic AA	745
Marquette High School	CG: Scholastic AA	755
Rockwood Summit	CG: Scholastic AA	755
Lafayette HS JV	CG: Scholastic AA	755
Timberland High School	CG: Scholastic AA	805
Lindbergh High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic AA	805
Fort Zumwalt South Varsity	CG: Scholastic AA	805
Wentzville Holt High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic AA	815
Washington HS	CG: Scholastic A	815
Francis Howell HS winter guard	CG: Scholastic AA	815
O'Fallon Township JV	CG: Scholastic A	825
Belleville West High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	825
Lafayette HS Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	825
Francis Howell North HS	CG: Scholastic A	835
Edwardsville HS Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	835
O'Fallon Township Varsity	CG: Scholastic Open	835
La Voute Performance Ensemble	CG: Independent Open	845